Nature Masterclasses Online

Free sample lessons

Experiments: From Idea to Design - sample 3 lessons 1h 30m |https://masterclasses.nature.com/online-course-experiments/23662216

Finding Funding Opportunities - Free sample 3 Lessons 50m https://masterclasses.nature.com/finding-funding-opportunities-online-course/23392228
Persuasive Grant Writing - Free sample 4 lessons 30m https://masterclasses.nature.com/grant-writing/18994906

Data Analysis: Conducting and Troubleshooting: Free sample - section 1lesson 1h https://masterclasses.nature.com/data-analysis-conducting-and-troubleshooting/20066524
Data Analysis: Planning and Preparing: Free sample - section 3 lessons 1h https://masterclasses.nature.com/data-analysis-planning-and-preparing/19913800
Interpreting Scientific Results - sample 1 lesson 40m https://masterclasses.nature.com/interpreting-scientific-results/23170414

Managing Research Data to Unlock its Full Potential - sample 3 lessons 30m https://masterclasses.nature.com/managing-research-data/18320206

Focus on Peer Review 46 lessons 3h 30m |[https://masterclasses.nature.com/focus-on-peer-review-online-course/16605550
Publishing a Research Paper: Free Sample - section 6 lessons 15m https://masterclasses.nature.com/publishing-a-research-paper/16605574

Research Integrity: Publication Ethics 21 lessons 8h https://masterclasses.nature.com/publication-ethics/25567404

Writing a Research Paper: Free sample - section 7 lessons 30m https://masterclasses.nature.com/writing-a-research-paper/16605458

Writing a Research Paper 2nd Edition: Free Sample 8 lessons 2h https://masterclasses.nature.com/writing-a-research-paper-2nd-edition/26269116
Writing and publishing a review paper: Free sample - section 2 lessons 10m https://masterclasses.nature.com/writing-and-publishing-a-review-paper/16605582
Advancing Your Scientific Presentations: Free sample - section 4 |lessons 1h https://masterclasses.nature.com/scientific-presentations/19042840

Creating Successful Research Posters: Free Sample https://masterclasses.nature.com/creating-successful-research-posters/25907422
Effective Science Communication: Free sample - section 3 lessons 45m https://masterclasses.nature.com/effective-science-communication/25452242

Narrative Tools for Researchers: Free sample - section 3 lessons 30m https://masterclasses.nature.com/narrative-tools/18487026

Getting an Academic Research Position: Free sample 4 lessons 1h 10m |https://masterclasses.nature.com/online-course-getting-an-academic-research-position/24079034
Introduction to collaboration: Free sample - section 2 lessons 30m https://masterclasses.nature.com/introducing-collaboration/17062222

Leading a collaboration: Free sample - section 3 lessons 40m https://masterclasses.nature.com/leading-a-collaboration/17062210

Networking for Researchers: Free sample 3 lessons 30m https://masterclasses.nature.com/networking-for-researchers/18993080

Participating in a collaboration: Free sample - section 2 lessons 40m https://masterclasses.nature.com/participating-in-a-collaboration/17062216
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